;[\V,&: LIVING WATERS CHRISTIAN
.

\ / 2822 Cashwell Drive, Goldsboro, NC 27534

SCHEDULE OF TUITION AND FEES

| Registration Fee | $75.00
GRADE TUITION
K-6 $3,500.00

MULTI-CHILD-DISCOUNT

2" Child 3" Child & beyond
$150.00 $250.00
TUTITION

e Payment in full in July of $3,500.00 annually
e Payment in half of $1,750.00 (by semester in July & December)
e 10 equal monthly payments of $350.00 beginning in July and ending in April



